:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10845607

Jan 15, 2025 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 338,925 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1488206 - 0.018879332 ETH®
64.83 USD

2 1488207 - 0.065017820 ETH®
223.27 USD

3 1488208 - 0.018948566 ETH®
65.06 USD

4 1488209 - 0.018889320 ETH®
64.86 USD

S 1488210 - 0.018890720 ETH®
64.87 USD

6 1488211 - 0.018840107 ETH&®
64.69 USD

7 1488212 - 0.018839092 ETH®
64.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10845607
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/338925
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488206
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488207
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488208
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488209
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488210
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488211
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488212

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1488213

1488214

1488215

1488216

1488217

1488218

1488219

1488220

1488221

Validator Id

767720

Amount

0.018918919
64.96 USD

0.018887952
64.86 USD

0.018944551
65.05 USD

0.018834653
64.67 USD

0.018895679
64.88 USD

0.018929812
65.00 USD

0.018899827
64.90 USD

0.018913154
64.94 USD

0.018845616
64.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045795905

157.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488213
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488214
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488215
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488216
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488217
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488218
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488219
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488220
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1488221
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/767720

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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